Cochran County Elections, 200A West Taylor Avenue, Morton, Texas 79346 (806) 266-5181 — cheryl.butler@co.cochran.tx.us
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2025

VOTING HOURS

Early Voting:
Monday, October 20, 2025 8:00 A.M to 5:00 P.M.
Tuesday, October 21, 2025 8:00 A.M to 5:00 P.M.
Wednesday, October 22, 2025 8:00 A.M to 5:00 P.M.
Thursday, October 23, 2025 8:00 A.M to 5:00 P.M.
Friday, October 24, 2025 8:00 A.M to 5:00 P.M.
Saturday, October 25, 2025 7:00 A.M. to 7:00 P.M.
Sunday, October 26, 2025 9:00 A.M. to 3:00 P.M.
Monday, October 27, 2025 8:00 A.M to 5:00 P.M.
Tuesday, October 28, 2025 8:00 A.M to 5:00 P.M.
Wednesday, October 29, 2025 8:00 A.M to 5:00 P.M.
Thursday, October 30, 2025 7:00 A.M. to 7:00 P.M.
Friday, October 31, 2025 7:00 A.M. to 7:00 P.M.

Early Voting Location: 200 A West Taylor Avenue, Morton, Texas 79346

Election Day - Tuesday, November 4, 2025
7:00 A.M. to 7:00 P.M.

Election Day Locations:

Precincts 101, 306 & 404: County Activity Building-200 West Taylor Avenue, Morton,
Texas 79346

Precint 202: Old Gym Whiteface - 300 Arthur, Whiteface, Texas 79379

Precinct 303: Precinct 3 County Barn — SH 125, Bledsoe, Texas 79314



